Employer

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino City Unified

Fontana Unified

Chaffey Joint Union High
Ontario-Montclair

Colton Joint Unified

Chino Valley Unified

Rialto Unified

Hesperia Unified

Redlands Unified

State University, San Bernardino

San Bernardino County Office of Education
Ontario

Inland Empire Health Plan

San Bernardino

Apple Valley Unified

San Bernardino County Superior Court
Etiwanda Elementary

Chaffey Community College District
San Bernardino Community College District
Victor Elementary

Fontana

Morongo Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified

Adelanto Elementary

Rancho Cucamonga

Redlands

Chino

Rialto

Employer Type

County

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education

California State University

K-12 Education
City
Special District
City
K-12 Education
Superior Court

K-12 Education

Community College District

Community College District

K-12 Education
City
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
City
City
City
City

Employees

22,694

8,866
5,926
2,453
3,663
3,577
3,610
3,578
3,366
3,483
4,537
3,403
1,423
2,100
1,434
2,529
1,145
1,574
2,795
2,807
1,641
1,454
1,627
1,484
1,436
1,267
1,057

651

673

498

Total Wages

$1,152,036,472
$357,432,482
$257,311,123
$168,214,081
$158,306,119
$156,731,826
$152,296,939
$143,495,769
$133,170,558
$132,194,848
$124,656,361
$119,876,606
$108,104,482
$95,450,036
$81,471,602
$77,735,408
$76,027,280
$75,409,407
$71,941,403
$71,749,814
$68,805,260
$57,226,676
$55,072,463
$53,528,351
$48,980,113
$47,682,851
$45,747,547
$42,277,691
$37,967,154
$36,211,976

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$509,576,633
$88,433,836
$81,759,602
$54,313,517
$34,184,746
$19,853,249
$32,707,667
$15,038,161
$28,447,260
$28,153,831
$50,033,310
$39,330,455
$41,747,364
$29,233,718
$29,230,221
$20,806,436
$24,063,518
$15,632,447
$16,987,228
$17,446,166
$23,836,170
$20,588,905
$14,463,315
$13,632,105
$7,284,079
$13,974,551
$12,863,116
$12,632,965
$9,554,073
$14,618,634



Omnitrans

Barstow Unified

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Colton

Central Elementary

Upland

Victorville

Rim of the World Unified

Chino Valley Independent Fire District
Cucamonga Elementary

Silver Valley Unified

Montclair

Bear Valley Unified

Barstow

Mountain View Elementary (San Bernardino)
Chino Hills

Barstow Community College District
Cucamonga Valley Water District

Hesperia

San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District
Copper Mountain Community College District
Bear Valley Community Healthcare District
Apple Valley

Loma Linda

Academy for Academic Excellence
Needles Unified

Big Bear Lake

East Valley Water District

Yucaipa Valley Water District

San Bernardino Associated Governments
Helendale Elementary

West Valley Water District

Special District
K-12 Education
Special District
City
K-12 Education
City
City
K-12 Education
Special District
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
City
K-12 Education
City
K-12 Education
City

Community College District

Special District
City
Special District

Community College District

Special District
City

City

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
City

Special District
Special District
Special District
K-12 Education
Special District

775
992
327
433
630
406
468
692
142
539
550
355
353
217
379
325
422
141
240
253
271
250
230

91
251
132
116

81

69

98
207

87

$33,896,471
$32,607,058
$29,559,399
$28,927,096
$26,140,414
$24,726,725
$23,309,862
$22,557,692
$20,756,324
$18,925,027
$17,479,066
$15,800,968
$15,684,369
$14,948,995
$14,419,145
$13,636,593
$11,217,979
$11,092,586
$10,976,328
$9,846,122
$9,691,316
$9,536,700
$8,174,213
$7,360,517
$7,260,422
$7,143,339
$6,764,886
$6,405,999
$5,841,135
$5,750,007
$5,533,829
$5,498,883

$11,531,482
$8,004,174
$7,792,543
$7,999,930
$6,250,234
$9,910,315
$6,293,980
$6,872,569
$4,600,458
$4,199,712
$2,777,887
$5,217,129
$1,866,460
$2,587,061
$3,009,169
$6,443,552
$2,960,560
$4,299,976
$2,539,396
$1,122,757
$2,616,933
$1,116,873
$2,076,719
$1,178,082
$2,279,705
$2,150,614
$3,693,558
$1,584,361
$1,661,748
$2,632,415
$1,227,401
$1,934,451



Big Bear City Community Services District
Norton Science and Language Academy
Apple Valley Fire Protection District

Yucaipa

Lake Arrowhead Community Services District
Mojave Water Agency

Consolidated Fire Agencies

Mojave Desert Air Quality Management District
Monte Vista Water District

Hi-Desert Water District

Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority
Highland

San Bernardino International Airport Authority
Yucca Valley

Running Springs Water District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District

Needles

San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District
Hesperia Recreation and Park District
Twentynine Palms

Big Bear Lake Fire Protection District

Joshua Basin Water District

Grand Terrace

Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District
Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority
Hardy Brown College Prep

Twentynine Palms County Water District

Crestline County Sanitation District (San Bernardino)

San Bernardino County First 5

West Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District

Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency

Morongo Basin Transit Authority

Special District
K-12 Education
Special District
City

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
City

Special District
City

Special District
Special District
City

Special District
Special District
City

Special District
Special District
City

Special District
Special District
K-12 Education
Special District
Special District
First 5

Special District
Special District
Special District

70
166
74
219
64
45
88
53
42
63
70
50
92
81
64
93
86
32
241
69
24
29
70
38
51
65
51
29
34
38
22
51

$4,715,301
$4,688,523
$4,290,857
$4,265,870
$4,251,375
$3,780,870
$3,445,425
$3,207,181
$3,165,672
$3,097,294
$2,981,868
$2,893,656
$2,849,407
$2,602,267
$2,599,139
$2,587,564
$2,548,161
$2,434,579
$2,337,245
$2,196,717
$2,190,105
$1,633,570
$1,625,488
$1,615,819
$1,552,590
$1,550,619
$1,428,092
$1,404,354
$1,388,618
$1,273,440
$1,269,376
$1,231,900

$1,558,079
$1,407,086
$917,305
$1,053,070
$1,177,513
$1,001,909
$1,169,746
$2,124,542
$587,938
$779,092
$809,315
$903,432
$560,000
$765,379
$700,805
$321,805
$671,902
$994,523
$1,168,429
$687,942
$1,432,458
$214,826
$257,774
$453,413
$322,873
$152,558
$486,354
$636,597
$576,988
$359,734
$434,035
$389,803



Helendale Community Services District

Big Bear Fire Authority

Victor Valley Transit Authority

Chino Basin Water Conservation District
Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency

Big Bear Municipal Water District

Crestline Village Water District

Water Facilities Authority

Ontario International Airport Authority

San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District
Chino Basin Desalter Authority (CDA)
Bighorn-Desert View Water Agency

Morongo Valley Community Services District
Inland Empire Resource Conservation District
Rim of the World Recreation and Park District
Big Bear Airport District

California Electronic Recording Transaction Network
Authority (CERTNA)

Arrowbear Park County Water District
Adelanto Public Utility Authority

Baker Community Services District

Mojave Desert Resource Conservation District
Mariana Ranchos County Water District
Twentynine Palms Cemetery District
Barstow Cemetery District

Apple Valley Heights County Water District
Daggett Community Services District
Thunderbird County Water District
Juniper-Riviera County Water District

Ballington Academy for the Arts and Sciences - San
Bernardino

Big River Community Services District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
K-12 Education

Special District

45
61
33
31
16
33
21
15
16
20
14
17
26
22
34
13
12

19

22
14
11

0 N N O 0o v

$1,112,593
$1,106,683
$1,018,164
$998,130
$982,690
$971,328
$953,894
$816,107
$794,683
$703,227
$566,870
$524,048
$491,624
$483,225
$458,614
$437,249
$339,101

$335,837
$267,813
$186,290
$175,866
$141,132
$128,420
$117,640
$102,026
$98,642
$92,215
$88,189
$85,901

$62,967

$290,378
$223,117
$434,004
$305,392
$326,816
$274,001
$229,489
$165,162
$148,194
$210,400
$118,508
$152,597

$19,740
$105,020

$16,614
$152,930
$166,420

$65,708
$5,500
$109,068
$6,659
$0
$2,862
$62,127
$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,690

$0



Apple Valley Foothill County Water District
Inland Library System

Yermo Community Services District

Barstow Heights Community Services District

Mojave Desert and Mountain Integrated Waste
Management Authority

Statewide Association of Community Colleges
California Schools Employee Benefit Association
California Schools Risk Management

Quadstate Local Government Authority

High Desert Corridor Joint Powers Authority

San Bernardino Regional Emergency Training Center
CalSAWS Consortium

West End Communications Authority

California Educational Computer Consortium Joint
Powers Authority

Inland Empire Regional Composting Authority
Tres Hermanos Conservation Authority
Chino Basin Regional Financing Authority

Chino Unified School District Capital Facilities
Corporation

Colton/San Bernardino Regional Tertiary Treatment and

Water Reclamation Authority

Cucamonga Public Facilities Corporation

Cucamonga Valley Water District Financing Authority
East Valley Water District Financing Authority

Fontana Unified School District Public Financing
Authority

Frontier Project Foundation

Monte Vista County Water District Facilities Corporation

Municipal Insurance Cooperative

West End Water Development Treatment and
Conservation Joint Powers Authority

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

10
12

29
10
10
10

O N N o

o U1 O O

(2 BN O, BN O, BNy

(92 BRENV, BRIV, BNV, |

$58,200
$32,505
$14,639
$12,499

$2,100

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$25,671
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



Yucca Valley Airport District

California Housing Opportunities Agency

San Bernardino Public Safety Authority

West End Fire and Emergency Response Commission
High Desert Schools Joint Powers Authority

Public Agency Self-Insurance Agency

Regional Fire Protection Authority

San Bernardino Regional Water Resources Authority
Adelanto

Alta Loma Elementary

Alta Vista Public

Alta Vista South Public Charter

ASA Charter

Baker Valley Unified

California STEAM San Bernardino

Casa Ramona Academy for Technology, Community,
and Education

Center For Learning and Educational Success
Desert Trails Preparatory Academy
Empire Springs Charter

Encore Jr./Sr. High School for the Performing and Visual

Arts

Excelsior Charter

Grove

iEmpire Academy

Inland Leaders Charter
LaVerne Elementary Preparatory Academy
Lucerne Valley Unified
Mirus Secondary

Mojave River Academy
Mt. Baldy Joint Elementary
New Vision Middle

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
City

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education

w W W w A N N O

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Newberry Community Services District
Options for Youth-San Bernardino
Options for Youth-Victor Valley Charter
Oro Grande

Oxford Preparatory Academy - Chino Valley
Pathways to College K8

Provisional Accelerated Learning Academy
Public Safety Academy

San Bernardino County Fair - DAA 28
Sixth Street Prep

Sky Mountain Charter

SOAR Charter Academy

Summit Leadership Academy-High Desert
Taft T. Newman Leadership Academy
Taylion High Desert Academy/Adelanto
Trona Joint Unified

Upland Unified

Victor Valley Community College District
Victor Valley Union High

Woodward Leadership Academy

Special District
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
Fairs & Expos

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education

Community College District

K-12 Education
K-12 Education



