Employer	Employer Type	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
San Bernardino County	County	22,694	\$1,152,036,472	\$509,576,633
San Bernardino City Unified	K-12 Education	8,866	\$357,432,482	\$88,433,836
Fontana Unified	K-12 Education	5,926	\$257,311,123	\$81,759,602
Chaffey Joint Union High	K-12 Education	2,453	\$168,214,081	\$54,313,517
Ontario-Montclair	K-12 Education	3,663	\$158,306,119	\$34,184,746
Colton Joint Unified	K-12 Education	3,577	\$156,731,826	\$19,853,249
Chino Valley Unified	K-12 Education	3,610	\$152,296,939	\$32,707,667
Rialto Unified	K-12 Education	3,578	\$143,495,769	\$15,038,161
Hesperia Unified	K-12 Education	3,366	\$133,170,558	\$28,447,260
Redlands Unified	K-12 Education	3,483	\$132,194,848	\$28,153,831
State University, San Bernardino	California State University	4,537	\$124,656,361	\$50,033,310
San Bernardino County Office of Education	K-12 Education	3,403	\$119,876,606	\$39,330,455
Ontario	City	1,423	\$108,104,482	\$41,747,364
Inland Empire Health Plan	Special District	2,100	\$95,450,036	\$29,233,718
San Bernardino	City	1,434	\$81,471,602	\$29,230,221
Apple Valley Unified	K-12 Education	2,529	\$77,735,408	\$20,806,436
San Bernardino County Superior Court	Superior Court	1,145	\$76,027,280	\$24,063,518
Etiwanda Elementary	K-12 Education	1,574	\$75,409,407	\$15,632,447
Chaffey Community College District	Community College District	2,795	\$71,941,403	\$16,987,228
San Bernardino Community College District	Community College District	2,807	\$71,749,814	\$17,446,166
Victor Elementary	K-12 Education	1,641	\$68,805,260	\$23,836,170
Fontana	City	1,454	\$57,226,676	\$20,588,905
Morongo Unified	K-12 Education	1,627	\$55,072,463	\$14,463,315
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	K-12 Education	1,484	\$53,528,351	\$13,632,105
Snowline Joint Unified	K-12 Education	1,436	\$48,980,113	\$7,284,079
Adelanto Elementary	K-12 Education	1,267	\$47,682,851	\$13,974,551
Rancho Cucamonga	City	1,057	\$45,747,547	\$12,863,116
Redlands	City	651	\$42,277,691	\$12,632,965
Chino	City	673	\$37,967,154	\$9,554,073
Rialto	City	498	\$36,211,976	\$14,618,634

Omnitrans	Special District	775	\$33,896,471	\$11,531,482
Barstow Unified	K-12 Education	992	\$32,607,058	\$8,004,174
Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Special District	327	\$29,559,399	\$7,792,543
Colton	City	433	\$28,927,096	\$7,999,930
Central Elementary	K-12 Education	630	\$26,140,414	\$6,250,234
Upland	City	406	\$24,726,725	\$9,910,315
Victorville	City	468	\$23,309,862	\$6,293,980
Rim of the World Unified	K-12 Education	692	\$22,557,692	\$6,872,569
Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Special District	142	\$20,756,324	\$4,600,458
Cucamonga Elementary	K-12 Education	539	\$18,925,027	\$4,199,712
Silver Valley Unified	K-12 Education	550	\$17,479,066	\$2,777,887
Montclair	City	355	\$15,800,968	\$5,217,129
Bear Valley Unified	K-12 Education	353	\$15,684,369	\$1,866,460
Barstow	City	217	\$14,948,995	\$2,587,061
Mountain View Elementary (San Bernardino)	K-12 Education	379	\$14,419,145	\$3,009,169
Chino Hills	City	325	\$13,636,593	\$6,443,552
Barstow Community College District	Community College District	422	\$11,217,979	\$2,960,560
Cucamonga Valley Water District	Special District	141	\$11,092,586	\$4,299,976
Hesperia	City	240	\$10,976,328	\$2,539,396
San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Special District	253	\$9,846,122	\$1,122,757
Copper Mountain Community College District	Community College District	271	\$9,691,316	\$2,616,933
Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Special District	250	\$9,536,700	\$1,116,873
Apple Valley	City	230	\$8,174,213	\$2,076,719
Loma Linda	City	91	\$7,360,517	\$1,178,082
Academy for Academic Excellence	K-12 Education	251	\$7,260,422	\$2,279,705
Needles Unified	K-12 Education	132	\$7,143,339	\$2,150,614
Big Bear Lake	City	116	\$6,764,886	\$3,693,558
East Valley Water District	Special District	81	\$6,405,999	\$1,584,361
Yucaipa Valley Water District	Special District	69	\$5,841,135	\$1,661,748
San Bernardino Associated Governments	Special District	98	\$5,750,007	\$2,632,415
Helendale Elementary	K-12 Education	207	\$5,533,829	\$1,227,401
West Valley Water District	Special District	87	\$5,498,883	\$1,934,451

Big Bear City Community Services District	Special District	70	\$4,715,301	\$1,558,079
Norton Science and Language Academy	K-12 Education	166	\$4,688,523	\$1,407,086
Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Special District	74	\$4,290,857	\$917,305
Yucaipa	City	219	\$4,265,870	\$1,053,070
Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Special District	64	\$4,251,375	\$1,177,513
Mojave Water Agency	Special District	45	\$3,780,870	\$1,001,909
Consolidated Fire Agencies	Special District	88	\$3,445,425	\$1,169,746
Mojave Desert Air Quality Management District	Special District	53	\$3,207,181	\$2,124,542
Monte Vista Water District	Special District	42	\$3,165,672	\$587,938
Hi-Desert Water District	Special District	63	\$3,097,294	\$779,092
Victor Valley Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Special District	70	\$2,981,868	\$809,315
Highland	City	50	\$2,893,656	\$903,432
San Bernardino International Airport Authority	Special District	92	\$2,849,407	\$560,000
Yucca Valley	City	81	\$2,602,267	\$765,379
Running Springs Water District	Special District	64	\$2,599,139	\$700,805
Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	Special District	93	\$2,587,564	\$321,805
Needles	City	86	\$2,548,161	\$671,902
San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	Special District	32	\$2,434,579	\$994,523
Hesperia Recreation and Park District	Special District	241	\$2,337,245	\$1,168,429
Twentynine Palms	City	69	\$2,196,717	\$687,942
Big Bear Lake Fire Protection District	Special District	24	\$2,190,105	\$1,432,458
Joshua Basin Water District	Special District	29	\$1,633,570	\$214,826
Grand Terrace	City	70	\$1,625,488	\$257,774
Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Special District	38	\$1,615,819	\$453,413
Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Special District	51	\$1,552,590	\$322,873
Hardy Brown College Prep	K-12 Education	65	\$1,550,619	\$152,558
Twentynine Palms County Water District	Special District	51	\$1,428,092	\$486,354
Crestline County Sanitation District (San Bernardino)	Special District	29	\$1,404,354	\$636,597
San Bernardino County First 5	First 5	34	\$1,388,618	\$576,988
West Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Special District	38	\$1,273,440	\$359,734
Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency	Special District	22	\$1,269,376	\$434,035
Morongo Basin Transit Authority	Special District	51	\$1,231,900	\$389,803

Helendale Community Services District	Special District	45	\$1,112,593	\$290,378
Big Bear Fire Authority	Special District	61	\$1,106,683	\$223,117
Victor Valley Transit Authority	Special District	33	\$1,018,164	\$434,004
Chino Basin Water Conservation District	Special District	31	\$998,130	\$305,392
Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Special District	16	\$982,690	\$326,816
Big Bear Municipal Water District	Special District	33	\$971,328	\$274,001
Crestline Village Water District	Special District	21	\$953,894	\$229,489
Water Facilities Authority	Special District	15	\$816,107	\$165,162
Ontario International Airport Authority	Special District	16	\$794,683	\$148,194
San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	Special District	20	\$703,227	\$210,400
Chino Basin Desalter Authority (CDA)	Special District	14	\$566,870	\$118,508
Bighorn-Desert View Water Agency	Special District	17	\$524,048	\$152,597
Morongo Valley Community Services District	Special District	26	\$491,624	\$19,740
Inland Empire Resource Conservation District	Special District	22	\$483,225	\$105,020
Rim of the World Recreation and Park District	Special District	34	\$458,614	\$16,614
Big Bear Airport District	Special District	13	\$437,249	\$152,930
California Electronic Recording Transaction Network Authority (CERTNA)	Special District	12	\$339,101	\$166,420
Arrowbear Park County Water District	Special District	19	\$335,837	\$65,708
Adelanto Public Utility Authority	Special District	7	\$267,813	\$5,500
Baker Community Services District	Special District	22	\$186,290	\$109,068
Mojave Desert Resource Conservation District	Special District	14	\$175,866	\$6,659
Mariana Ranchos County Water District	Special District	11	\$141,132	\$0
Twentynine Palms Cemetery District	Special District	9	\$128,420	\$2,862
Barstow Cemetery District	Special District	9	\$117,640	\$62,127
Apple Valley Heights County Water District	Special District	8	\$102,026	\$0
Daggett Community Services District	Special District	9	\$98,642	\$0
Thunderbird County Water District	Special District	7	\$92,215	\$0
Juniper-Riviera County Water District	Special District	7	\$88,189	\$0
Ballington Academy for the Arts and Sciences - San Bernardino	K-12 Education	18	\$85,901	\$2,690
Big River Community Services District	Special District	9	\$62,967	\$0

Apple Valley Foothill County Water District	Special District	8	\$58,200	\$0
Inland Library System	Special District	10	\$32,505	\$25,671
Yermo Community Services District	Special District	12	\$14,639	\$0
Barstow Heights Community Services District	Special District	6	\$12,499	\$0
Mojave Desert and Mountain Integrated Waste Management Authority	Special District	8	\$2,100	\$0
Statewide Association of Community Colleges	Special District	29	\$0	\$0
California Schools Employee Benefit Association	Special District	10	\$0	\$0
California Schools Risk Management	Special District	10	\$0	\$0
Quadstate Local Government Authority	Special District	10	\$0	\$0
High Desert Corridor Joint Powers Authority	Special District	8	\$0	\$0
San Bernardino Regional Emergency Training Center	Special District	8	\$0	\$0
CalSAWS Consortium	Special District	7	\$0	\$0
West End Communications Authority	Special District	7	\$0	\$0
California Educational Computer Consortium Joint Powers Authority	Special District	6	\$0	\$0
Inland Empire Regional Composting Authority	Special District	6	\$0	\$0
Tres Hermanos Conservation Authority	Special District	6	\$0	\$0
Chino Basin Regional Financing Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Chino Unified School District Capital Facilities Corporation	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Colton/San Bernardino Regional Tertiary Treatment and Water Reclamation Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Cucamonga Public Facilities Corporation	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Cucamonga Valley Water District Financing Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
East Valley Water District Financing Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Fontana Unified School District Public Financing Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Frontier Project Foundation	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Monte Vista County Water District Facilities Corporation	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Municipal Insurance Cooperative	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
West End Water Development Treatment and Conservation Joint Powers Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0

Yucca Valley Airport District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
California Housing Opportunities Agency	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
San Bernardino Public Safety Authority	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
West End Fire and Emergency Response Commission	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
High Desert Schools Joint Powers Authority	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Public Agency Self-Insurance Agency	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Regional Fire Protection Authority	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
San Bernardino Regional Water Resources Authority	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Adelanto	City			
Alta Loma Elementary	K-12 Education			
Alta Vista Public	K-12 Education			
Alta Vista South Public Charter	K-12 Education			
ASA Charter	K-12 Education			
Baker Valley Unified	K-12 Education			
California STEAM San Bernardino	K-12 Education			
Casa Ramona Academy for Technology, Community, and Education	K-12 Education			
Center For Learning and Educational Success	K-12 Education			
Desert Trails Preparatory Academy	K-12 Education			
Empire Springs Charter	K-12 Education			
Encore Jr./Sr. High School for the Performing and Visual Arts	K-12 Education			
Excelsior Charter	K-12 Education			
Grove	K-12 Education			
iEmpire Academy	K-12 Education			
Inland Leaders Charter	K-12 Education			
LaVerne Elementary Preparatory Academy	K-12 Education			
Lucerne Valley Unified	K-12 Education			
Mirus Secondary	K-12 Education			
Mojave River Academy	K-12 Education			
Mt. Baldy Joint Elementary	K-12 Education			
New Vision Middle	K-12 Education			

Special District			
K-12 Education			
Fairs & Expos			
K-12 Education			
Community College District			
K-12 Education			
K-12 Education			
	K-12 Education Fairs & Expos K-12 Education C-12 Education C-12 Education K-12 Education K-12 Education C-12 Education C-12 Education C-12 Education C-12 Education C-12 Education	K-12 Education Fairs & Expos K-12 Education C-12 Education K-12 Education K-12 Education K-12 Education K-12 Education K-12 Education Community College District K-12 Education	K-12 Education Fairs & Expos K-12 Education Community College District K-12 Education